Watership Down

25-26 May 2024

The British Field Championships 2024
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT

Event

No. Athletes

No. Countries

No. Teams

Recurve Men

Recurve Women

Recurve Under 18 Women
Compound Men

Compound Women
Compound Under 18 Men
Barebow Men

Barebow Women

Barebow Under 18 Men
Recurve Under 14 Men
Recurve Under 14 Women
Recurve Under 12 Men
Compound Under 14 Men
Barebow Under 16 Men
Barebow Under 16 Women
Barebow Under 14 Men
Barebow Under 12 Women
Traditional Men

Traditional Women
Traditional Under 14 Women
Compound Barebow Men
Compound Barebow Women
Longbow Men

Longbow Women

American Flatbow Men
American Flatbow Under 15 Women
Asiatic Men

31
17

1
35
13

2
22
13
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